
2025 Topps Dynamic Duals Baseball    

BASE CARDS Player 1 Player 2 Team 1 Team 2 

1 Dylan Crews James Wood Washington Nationals® Washington Nationals® 

2 Bobby Witt Jr. Elly De La Cruz Kansas City Royals® Cincinnati Reds® 

3 Pete Crow-Armstrong Wyatt Langford Chicago Cubs® Texas Rangers® 

4 Jhonkensy Noel José Ramírez Cleveland Guardians® Cleveland Guardians® 

5 Ichiro Albert Pujols Seattle Mariners™ St. Louis Cardinals™ 

6 Jackson Holliday Adley Rutschman Baltimore Orioles® Baltimore Orioles® 

7 Spencer Strider John Smoltz Atlanta Braves™ Atlanta Braves™ 

8 Ken Griffey Jr. Ken Griffey Sr. Seattle Mariners™ Seattle Mariners™ 

9 Mark Vientos David Wright New York Mets® New York Mets® 

10 Juan Soto Julio Rodríguez New York Mets® Seattle Mariners™ 

11 Connor Norby Brooks Lee Miami Marlins® Minnesota Twins® 

12 Cal Ripken Jr. Billy Ripken Baltimore Orioles® Baltimore Orioles® 

13 Frank Thomas Paul Konerko Chicago White Sox® Chicago White Sox® 

14 Sandy Koufax Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers® Los Angeles Dodgers® 

15 Mike Trout Vladimir Guerrero Sr. Angels® Angels® 

16 Rafael Devers Wade Boggs Boston Red Sox® Boston Red Sox® 

17 Spencer Schwellenbach Rhett Lowder Atlanta Braves™ Cincinnati Reds® 

18 Mason Miller Dennis Eckersley Athletics™ Oakland Athletics™ 

19 Shota Imanaga Fergie Jenkins Chicago Cubs® Chicago Cubs® 

20 Jacob Wilson Miguel Tejada Athletics™ Oakland Athletics™ 

21 Sal Frelick Brice Turang Milwaukee Brewers™ Milwaukee Brewers™ 

22 Adam Jones Colton Cowser Baltimore Orioles® Baltimore Orioles® 

23 Shay Whitcomb Jeremy Peña Houston Astros® Houston Astros® 

24 Shohei Ohtani Aaron Judge Los Angeles Dodgers® New York Yankees® 

25 Corbin Carroll Jordan Lawlar Arizona Diamondbacks® Arizona Diamondbacks® 

26 Adael Amador Aaron Schunk Colorado Rockies™ Colorado Rockies™ 

27 Justyn-Henry Malloy Trey Sweeney Detroit Tigers® Detroit Tigers® 

28 DJ Herz Michael McGreevy Washington Nationals® St. Louis Cardinals™ 

29 Joe Carter Paul Molitor Toronto Blue Jays® Toronto Blue Jays® 

30 Colt Keith Alan Trammell Detroit Tigers® Detroit Tigers® 

31 Jazz Chisholm Jr. Ben Rice New York Yankees® New York Yankees® 

32 Luis Gil Austin Wells New York Yankees® New York Yankees® 

33 Evan Carter Josh Jung Texas Rangers® Texas Rangers® 

34 Jackson Chourio Andy Pages Milwaukee Brewers™ Los Angeles Dodgers® 

35 Lawrence Butler Jose Canseco Athletics™ Oakland Athletics™ 

36 Gary Sheffield Dwight Gooden Milwaukee Brewers™ New York Mets® 

37 Ronald Acuña Jr. Mookie Betts Atlanta Braves™ Los Angeles Dodgers® 

38 Paul Skenes Jackson Merrill Pittsburgh Pirates® San Diego Padres™ 



39 Francisco Lindor Derek Jeter New York Mets® New York Yankees® 

40 Francisco Alvarez Mike Piazza New York Mets® New York Mets® 

41 Bryce Harper Freddie Freeman Philadelphia Phillies® Los Angeles Dodgers® 

42 Zack Wheeler Aaron Nola Philadelphia Phillies® Philadelphia Phillies® 

43 Yoshinobu Yamamoto Roki Sasaki Los Angeles Dodgers® Los Angeles Dodgers® 

44 Tarik Skubal Chris Sale Detroit Tigers® Atlanta Braves™ 

45 Luis Arraez Jose Altuve  San Diego Padres™ Houston Astros® 

46 Masyn Winn Junior Caminero St. Louis Cardinals™ Tampa Bay Rays™ 

47 Jasson Domínguez Vladimir Guerrero Jr. New York Yankees® Toronto Blue Jays® 

48 Rafael Palmeiro Juan Gonzalez Texas Rangers® Texas Rangers® 

49 Greg Maddux Roger Clemens Atlanta Braves™ New York Yankees® 

50 Jarren Duran Nomar Garciaparra Boston Red Sox® Boston Red Sox® 

     

 Insert Cards - Dinger Duos    

 Player 1 Player 2 Team 1 Team 2 

DD-01 Aaron Judge Giancarlo Stanton New York Yankees® New York Yankees® 

DD-02 Gunnar Henderson Elly De La Cruz Baltimore Orioles® Cincinnati Reds® 

DD-03 Francisco Lindor Juan Soto New York Mets® New York Mets® 

DD-04 Mike Trout Bobby Witt Jr. Angels® Kansas City Royals® 

DD-05 Ronald Acuña Jr. José Ramírez Atlanta Braves™ Cleveland Guardians® 

DD-06 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Fernando Tatis Jr. Toronto Blue Jays® San Diego Padres™ 

DD-07 Kyle Schwarber Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies® Philadelphia Phillies® 

DD-08 Yordan Alvarez Jose Altuve  Houston Astros® Houston Astros® 

DD-09 Corey Seager Wyatt Langford Texas Rangers® Texas Rangers® 

DD-10 Shohei Ohtani Freddie Freeman Los Angeles Dodgers® Los Angeles Dodgers® 

     

 Insert Cards - Warp Speed    

 Player 1 Player 2 Team 1 Team 2 

WS-01 Elly De La Cruz Bobby Witt Jr. Cincinnati Reds® Kansas City Royals® 

WS-02 Lou Brock Ozzie Smith St. Louis Cardinals® St. Louis Cardinals® 

WS-03 Shohei Ohtani Mookie Betts Los Angeles Dodgers® Los Angeles Dodgers® 

WS-04 Rickey Henderson Tim Raines Oakland Athletics™ Montréal Expos™ 

WS-05 Jackson Chourio Brice Turang Milwaukee Brewers™ Milwaukee Brewers™ 

     

 Insert Cards - Youth Impact    

 Player 1 Player 2 Team 1 Team 2 

YI-01 James Wood Elly De La Cruz Washington Nationals® Cincinnati Reds® 

YI-02 Dylan Crews Paul Skenes Washington Nationals® Pittsburgh Pirates® 

YI-03 Jhonkensy Noel Jackson Chourio Cleveland Guardians® Milwaukee Brewers™ 

YI-04 Spencer Schwellenbach Shota Imanaga Atlanta Braves™ Chicago Cubs® 



YI-05 Rhett Lowder Yoshinobu Yamamoto Cincinnati Reds® Los Angeles Dodgers® 

     

 Autographs    

 Dual Autographs    

 Player 1 Player 2 Team 1 Team 2 

1A Dylan Crews James Wood Washington Nationals® Washington Nationals® 

2A Bobby Witt Jr. Elly De La Cruz Kansas City Royals® Cincinnati Reds® 

3A Pete Crow-Armstrong Wyatt Langford Chicago Cubs® Texas Rangers® 

4A Jhonkensy Noel José Ramírez Cleveland Guardians® Cleveland Guardians® 

5A Ichiro Albert Pujols Seattle Mariners™ St. Louis Cardinals™ 

6A Jackson Holliday Adley Rutschman Baltimore Orioles® Baltimore Orioles® 

7A Spencer Strider John Smoltz Atlanta Braves™ Atlanta Braves™ 

8A Ken Griffey Jr. Ken Griffey Sr. Seattle Mariners™ Seattle Mariners™ 

9A Mark Vientos David Wright New York Mets® New York Mets® 

10A Juan Soto Julio Rodríguez New York Mets® Seattle Mariners™ 

11A Connor Norby Brooks Lee Miami Marlins® Minnesota Twins® 

12A Cal Ripken Jr. Billy Ripken Baltimore Orioles® Baltimore Orioles® 

13A Frank Thomas Paul Konerko Chicago White Sox® Chicago White Sox® 

14A Sandy Koufax Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers® Los Angeles Dodgers® 

15A Mike Trout Vladimir Guerrero Sr. Angels® Angels® 

16A Rafael Devers Wade Boggs Boston Red Sox® Boston Red Sox® 

17A Spencer Schwellenbach Rhett Lowder Atlanta Braves™ Cincinnati Reds® 

18A Mason Miller Dennis Eckersley Athletics™ Oakland Athletics™ 

19A Shota Imanaga Fergie Jenkins Chicago Cubs® Chicago Cubs® 

20A Jacob Wilson Miguel Tejada Athletics™ Oakland Athletics™ 

21A Sal Frelick Brice Turang Milwaukee Brewers™ Milwaukee Brewers™ 

22A Adam Jones Colton Cowser Baltimore Orioles® Baltimore Orioles® 

23A Shay Whitcomb Jeremy Peña Houston Astros® Houston Astros® 

24A Shohei Ohtani Aaron Judge Los Angeles Dodgers® New York Yankees® 

25A Corbin Carroll Jordan Lawlar Arizona Diamondbacks® Arizona Diamondbacks® 

26A Adael Amador Aaron Schunk Colorado Rockies™ Colorado Rockies™ 

27A Justyn-Henry Malloy Trey Sweeney Detroit Tigers® Detroit Tigers® 

28A DJ Herz Michael McGreevy Washington Nationals® St. Louis Cardinals™ 

29A Joe Carter Paul Molitor Toronto Blue Jays® Toronto Blue Jays® 

30A Colt Keith Alan Trammell Detroit Tigers® Detroit Tigers® 

31A Jazz Chisholm Jr. Ben Rice New York Yankees® New York Yankees® 

32A Luis Gil Austin Wells New York Yankees® New York Yankees® 

33A Evan Carter Josh Jung Texas Rangers® Texas Rangers® 

34A Jackson Chourio Andy Pages Milwaukee Brewers™ Los Angeles Dodgers® 

35A Lawrence Butler Jose Canseco Athletics™ Oakland Athletics™ 



 

36A Gary Sheffield Dwight Gooden Milwaukee Brewers™ New York Mets® 

37A Ronald Acuña Jr. Mookie Betts Atlanta Braves™ Los Angeles Dodgers® 

38A Paul Skenes Jackson Merrill Pittsburgh Pirates® San Diego Padres™ 


